

Lender	Pending amount due to investors					Pending payment proportion of outstanding investments					Weighted average pending payment day count					Pending interest	
	12-Nov	Week -1**	Week -2	Week -3	Week -4	12-Nov	Week -1	Week -2	Week -3	Week -4	12-Nov	Week -1	Week -2	Week -3	Week -4	Total accumulated (October)	Paid
Aspa PL	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
ACEMA CZ	€ 610	€ -526	€ -387	€ 192	€ -10 763	2,5%	3,7%	5,4%	0,0%	17,0%	21	18	11	4	4	-	-
AgroCredit LV	€ 0	€ -228 248	€ -228 248	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	11,5%	3,9%	0,0%	0,0%	0	2	1	0	0	-	-
AikaKredyt PL	€ 0	€ -3 575	€ 2 503	€ 1076	€ 0	0,0%	1,0%	2,6%	1,0%	0,6%	0	1	1	0	0	-	16,19
BB Finance Group FI	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Capitala EE	€ 3 714	€ 3 110	€ 0	€ -7 488	€ 7 693	4,0%	1,7%	0,6%	7,3%	10,0%	4	4	9	7	3	-	-
Capitala LT	€ 5 201	€ 5 045	€ -2 038	€ 985	€ -4 519	2,5%	1,2%	0,5%	3,3%	2,1%	3	3	4	4	6	-	-
Capitala LV	€ 22 518	€ 22 465	€ 53	€ -1	€ -2	5,9%	3,0%	0,0%	0,4%	2,4%	3	3	0	1	1	-	-
CashCredit BG	€ 60 599	€ 32 568	€ 2 328	€ 5 818	€ -18 526	2,7%	1,9%	1,4%	1,9%	1,1%	1	1	1	1	1	-	-
Creamfinance CZ	€ 847	€ -150	€ 832	€ -287	€ -241	9,8%	9,9%	5,9%	1,7%	6,0%	1	3	3	1	2	-	-
Creamfinance DK	€ 1 453	€ 1 083	€ -153	€ -1 151	€ 1 675	0,1%	0,1%	4,1%	0,1%	0,1%	3	3	1	3	3	-	-
Creamfinance ES	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,7%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Creamfinance GE	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Creamfinance LV	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ -65 748	€ -33 230	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,6%	3,8%	0	0	0	3	4	-	-
Creamfinance PL	€ 11 023	€ 11 023	€ 0	€ 0	€ -22 584	0,4%	0,1%	0,0%	0,0%	0,9%	1	0	0	0	0	-	-
Credikeme MX	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Credissimo BG	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,1%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Creditstar CZ	€ 5 926	€ -7 041	€ 2 094	€ -7 210	€ 9 451	9,3%	20,8%	16,2%	10,2%	15,9%	2	8	4	2	1	-	7,83
Creditstar EE	€ 71	€ -212 481	€ 13 404	€ 180 259	€ 18 880	0,0%	0,6%	2,5%	1,2%	0,1%	1	4	2	1	0	-	0,05
Creditstar ES	€ 19 170	€ -311 044	€ 288 014	€ 23 351	€ -1 450	0,3%	3,1%	2,4%	0,5%	0,4%	4	6	6	5	2	-	17,84
Creditstar FI	€ 0	€ 0	€ -146 790	€ 101 040	€ -7 496	0,0%	0,0%	6,7%	4,9%	3,9%	0	0	5	4	3	-	36,22
Creditstar PL	€ 1 216 291	€ -71 778	€ -138 878	€ 110 458	€ 16 446	10,7%	10,4%	6,0%	0,8%	0,6%	8	6	0	6	3	-	85,95
Creditstar RO	€ 61 769	€ 61 769	€ -24 927	€ 65 422	€ 83 853	3,6%	2,1%	0,2%	4,0%	2,6%	1	1	0	2	1	-	-
Credius	€ 25 870	€ -14 458	€ 155 630	€ 36 363	€ 0	2,1%	2,0%	7,0%	11,9%	1,0%	2	4	5	4	1	-	5,37
Debita LT	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
DebitaGroup LV	€ 150 125	€ -43 508	€ 183 308	€ -788 078	€ -436 568	0,9%	0,7%	0,9%	2,2%	2,8%	1	1	1	2	2	-	-
Dneo Credito ES	€ 0	€ -351 562	€ 346 857	€ 4 706	€ -73 167	0,0%	14,1%	19,8%	0,1%	0,2%	0	1	2	0	0	-	-
Dnerlo MX	€ 0	€ 0	€ 3 274	€ 3 274	€ -7 726	0,0%	0,0%	0,1%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Dozaplati RU	€ 0	€ -116 069	€ 9 909	€ -63 864	€ -28 922	0,0%	0,9%	3,4%	2,9%	2,0%	0	1	2	2	1	-	-
E Cash UA	€ 13 625	€ -10 068	€ -38 100	€ 28 805	€ 4 340	1,2%	0,2%	4,6%	2,3%	6,4%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
EcoFinance RU	€ 62 150	€ 18 923	€ 32 911	€ 10 284	€ 0	2,1%	2,6%	0,9%	0,3%	0,3%	3	3	3	1	1	-	-
ESTO EE	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Everest Finance PL	€ 293	€ -19 287	€ 19 275	€ -8 436	€ -30 082	0,0%	0,1%	0,2%	0,0%	0,2%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Evergreen Finance GB	€ 0	€ 0	€ -27 810	€ 27 810	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,7%	0,4%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
ExpressCredit BW	€ 296 332	€ 70 583	€ -289 703	€ 494 720	€ 2 788	2,0%	1,4%	2,8%	0,9%	0,0%	2	6	5	2	0	-	53,18
ExpressCredit NA	€ 0	€ -7 600	€ -139 382	€ 80 541	€ 66 441	0,0%	0,0%	9,7%	10,4%	1,4%	0	0	0	5	3	-	319,76
Extra Finance RO	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Finclusion KE	€ 0	€ -214 216	€ 124 075	€ 54 732	€ -8 953	0,0%	1,2%	4,8%	0,9%	0,9%	0	3	4	1	3	-	-
Finclusion ZA	€ 29 548	€ -135 508	€ 163 351	€ 1 704	€ -7 337	0,3%	6,8%	7,2%	0,0%	0,4%	7	7	3	2	2	-	-
Finlira AL	€ 140 136	€ -118 658	€ 1 257	€ 1 145	€ -205	2,5%	1,6%	1,1%	1,2%	1,2%	4	3	3	2	2	-	2,43
Finlira MK	€ 67 604	€ 18 723	€ 21 972	€ -94 207	€ 6 295	4,4%	4,3%	2,1%	2,7%	6,4%	5	6	4	6	6	-	-
Finko RU*	€ 547 538	€ -511 963	€ 176 792	€ 391 872	€ -378 513	18,5%	21,7%	26,2%	21,6%	21,8%	8	13	18	14	11	-	7 930,23
Fineo ES	€ 24 115	€ 23 767	€ 426	€ -2 298	€ -2 298	0,2%	2,7%	0,0%	0,2%	0,2%	2	2	4	3	8	-	10,30
GFM KZ	€ 62 102	€ 13 741	€ 35 990	€ -71 232	€ 21 702	8,2%	7,4%	3,3%	7,2%	9,1%	4	4	3	5	4	-	50,10
Hipocredit LT	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,2%	0,1%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Hipocredit LV	€ 8 805	€ -7 536	€ 5 383	€ 10 611	€ 10 611	0,3%	0,5%	0,6%	0,1%	0,1%	2	3	4	3	1	-	-
ID Finance ES	€ 389 869	€ 171 758	€ 34 842	€ 110 941	€ 31 041	3,4%	3,9%	2,8%	1,6%	0,6%	6	6	6	3	4	-	408,92
ID Finance GE	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	523,01
ID Finance MX	€ 2 267 492	€ -7 500	€ -33 251	€ -41 104	€ -9 063	100,0%	100,0%	100,0%	100,0%	100,0%	141	130	183	128	128	-	15 492,63
IDF EURASIA KZ	€ 705 124	€ 159 067	€ 398 266	€ -176 708	€ 322 714	1,8%	1,2%	1,0%	0,9%	0,3%	2	2	2	4	2	-	28,80
ITF Group BG	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
IuteCredit AL	€ 0	€ 0	€ -202 331	€ -202 331	€ 287 591	0,0%	0,2%	0,5%	0,9%	1,6%	0	0	1	1	1	-	-
IuteCredit MD	€ 88 985	€ 10 974	€ -202 331	€ 63 327	€ 167 546	0,1%	0,3%	3,4%	3,4%	1,7%	0	3	2	2	0	-	-
IuteCredit MK	€ 2 249	€ -12 901	€ 1 260	€ 11 360	€ 24 261	0,1%	0,2%	0,0%	0,2%	0,1%	1	1	0	0	0	-	-
JULO ID	€ 0	€ -221	€ -306	€ 529	€ -47	0,0%	55,7%	54,2%	9,2%	3,1%	0	3	4	2	4	-	-
Kredit Pintar ID	€ 274 367	€ -34 478	€ 85 938	€ 40 353	€ -68 967	18,4%	18,1%	19,2%	7,4%	9,3%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Kredit Pintar PH	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Kviku RU	€ 0	€ -43 958	€ 43 958	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,6%	0,5%	0,0%	0,0%	0	1	1	0	0	-	-
LF TESH KZ	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Lime Zann RU	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Mikro Kapital BY	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	0,0%	0,1%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Mikro Kapital MD	€ 114 277	€ 40 405	€ -20 391	€ -16 359	€ 110 621	4,3%	3,3%	2,1%	4,8%	1,2%	3	5	4	4	1	-	-
Mikro Kapital RO	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ -236 028	€ 143 073	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	5,5%	4,0%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Mikro Kapital RU	€ 29 982	€ 7 716	€ -39 640	€ 43 365	€ 18 549	1,4%	1,8%	2,6%	2,3%	0,8%	5	3	4	3	2	-	-
Mogo AL	€ 11 178	€ -3 900	€ -1 381	€ 4 661	€ -4 459	2,6%	2,6%	2,5%	3,1%	5,6%	5	6	5	6	5	-	56,61
Mogo AM	€ 480 323	€ -478 238	€ 6 353	€ 506 742	€ 189 042	10,1%	15,3%	20,1%	9,3%	5,9%	7	8	6	7	5	-	706,92
Mogo BG	€ 34 889	€ 16 703	€ 15 753	€ -1 120	€ 2 373	0,1%	0,8%	0,2%	0,1%	0,1%	2	3	2	2	2	-	53,16
Mogo BY	€ 20 097	€ 10 392	€ -96 988	€ 40 295	€ 60 089	0,2%	0,2%	0,8%	0,6%	0,6%	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
Mogo EE	€ 5	€ 0	€ -32 327	€ 32 327	€ 32 325	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,0%	0,1%	0	1	0	2	1	-	-
Mogo GE	€ 28 508	€ -4 530	€ 1 270	€ -8 087	€ 13 058	0,4%	0,4%	0,4%	0,4%	1,0%	2	4	4	3	3	-	26,74
Mogo KZ	€ 1 939	€ -1 655	€ 1 255	€ -517	€ -1 378	0,1%	0,2%	0,1%	0,3%								